
3.274.92

4.99

2.913.14

2.60

3.03

2.46

2.86

2.92

2.924.82
5.30

2.94

2.64

2.84
2.84

2.81

 N3 

 C4 

 C2 

 N2 

 N1 

 C6 
 O6 

 C5 

 N7 

 C8 

 N9 

 C1’
 C2’

 O2’

 C3’

 O3’

 O4’

 C4’

 C5’ O5’

 PA 

 O2A

 O1A

 O3A

 PB  O2B

 O1B

 O3B

 PG 

 O3G
 O2G

 O1G

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 
 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 N3 

 C4 

 C2 

 N2 

 N1 

 C6 

 O6 

 C5 

 N7  C8 

 N9  C1’

 C2’

 C3’

 O3’

 O4’ C4’

 C5’

 O5’

 PA 

 O2A

 O1A

 O3A

 PB 

 O2B

 O1B

 O3B

 PG 

 O3G

 O2G
 O1G

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG  CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O   CA 

 N  

MG  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ  CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 CG1
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 NE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

Val 156(A)

Tyr 155(A)

Val 378(A)

Ile 118(D)

Ile 136(D)

Phe 165(D)

Gtp 703(A)
Arg 451(A)

Dgt 701(C)

Lys 116(D)

Asp 137(D)

 MG 701(D)

Arg 145(D)

Lys 523(C)

Val 117(D)

Gln 142(D)


